
Hawthorne Avenue School WebEx Directory

Grade(s) Teacher Webex Classroom Grade(s) Teacher Webex Classroom

Pre-K Esperanza Rivera https://nboe.webex.com/meet/e4rivera 7th-8th ELA Stacey Watson https://nboe.webex.com/meet/slwatson

Pre-K Monique Simpson
https://nboe.webex.com/nboe/j.php?
MTID=m6af3b8840436b1b98e6503e272729ed5 7th-8th Math Darwin Oden https://nboe.webex.com/meet/doden

Pre-K Bertrilla Simmons https://nboe.webex.com/meet/b1simmons 6th-8th African Studies Tyrone Brooks https://nboe.webex.com/meet/t1brooks

Kindergarten Tiffany Spence https://nboe.webex.com/meet/tspence 6th-8th Science Brian Lometti https://nboe.webex.com/meet/blometti

Kindergarten Stacey Chambers https://nboe. webex.com/meet/s3chambers 6th-8th Gifted & Talented Florence Ememe
https://nboe.webex.com/nboe/j.php?
MTID=m5db19cb6e7cb09e9aeab2b1d0028a65c

1st Grade Thelonious Lester Jr. https://nboe.webex.com/meet/tlester LDS K-2nd Olufunmilola Oparinde https://nboe.webex.com/meet/ooparinde

1st Grade Marie Fernandes https://nboe.webex.com/meet/mfernandes LDS 3rd-4th Nina Mensah https://nboe.webex.com/meet/nmensah

2nd Grade Sophia Harriott https://nboe.webex.com/meet/sharriott LDS 5th-6th Judith Okewole
https://nboe.webex.com/nboe/j.php?
MTID=mf66ccd6d14be5eb3dda9fd269015c5d9

2nd Grade Ann Jansen https://nboe.webex.com/meet/ajansen LDS 7th Shkeirra Riley
https://nboe.webex.com/nboe/j.php?
MTID=m28681cb3f9e3c4584e77d21ed81638f8

3rd-4th ELA Misha Smith https://nboe.webex.com/meet/m2smith LDS 8th Shaunda Owens
https://nboe.webex.com/nboe/j.php?
MTID=m5294bb6a3c53e0a2e9b4cc0d7d5e8654

3rd-4th Math Patricia Anaemejeh  https://nboe.webex.com/meet/panaemejeh RCO K-8 Donna Kelly https://nboe.webex.com/meet/dkelly

4th-5th ELA
Sadiqua 
Harvard

https://nboe.webex.com/nboe/j.php?
MTID=mbc29d027fc1d14b31e3eafba8f557c9c Interventionist Catherine Semper-Cooke https://nboe.webex.com/meet/csemper-cooke

4th-5th Math Angela Jennings  https://nboe.webex.com/meet/a2jennings Gym Albert Nguidjol https://nboe.webex.com/meet/anguidjol

4th-5th African Studies Dupe Dosunmu https://nboe.webex.com/meet/ddosunmu Dance Weslyn Stephens https://nboe.webex.com/meet/wstephens

3-5 Science Janice Andino https://nboe.webex.com/meet/jandino Art Alvin Quinones https:nboe.webex.com/meet/aquinonesinones

5th -6th ELA Sandra Rolling https://nboe.webex.com/meet/srolling Music Omar Reyes https://nboe.webex.com/meet/oreyes

5th -6th Math Kharnesha Baynes https://nboe.webex.com/meet/kbaynes World Language Ah’Zanaye Holston (URL to come)

Technology Vicki Bellyle (URL to come)


